
SI. No. Roll No. 

2 

4 

6 
7 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
21 

22 

23 
24 

25 

26 

27 

K.E. CARMEL SCHOOL, AMTALA 
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Promotion List 2023-24 
XI - Humanities 

Name 

ADRITAMAKHAL 
ANKINI MANNA 

ANKITA SARDAR 
DEBAPRIYA SARKAR 
DEBASMITA MONDAL 

JARIN MISTRY 

JESSICA JOHN FRANCIS 
MD. TAUSIF ALAM SANFUI 

MILAN RAJAK 
NAYANTARA MONDAL 

NOWRIN MOLLA 

PRAJEKTA CHOWDHURY 
PRITI NASKAR 

RIFA ZAREEN KHATUN 
RIYA KHATUN 

SAHNAJ SAIKH 
SEIKH MAHEDI 
SK. ALIM ISFAK 

|SK. ANMOL NESHA 
SOHINI BERA 

SOUROSHREE MONDAL 
SPANDAN HALDER 

SUDIKSHA CHHETRI 
SUMAN BAIDYA 

SUNANDINI NASKAR 
SUPRATIK KHAN 
TRISHA GHOSH 
VARGABI BAIDYA 

Note : P stands for Promoted 
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